No. C 140266

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LUTHERAN COMMUNITY SERVICES NORTHWEST
DAVID DUEA

4040 S 188TH ST STE 300

SEATAC WA 98188-5070

USA

CHARLOTTE COMBE

2920 CASSIA ST

BOISE ID 83705-1724

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MICHAEL YOUNGQUIST 16234 KAMB ROAD

PRESIDENT DAVID DUEA 4040 S 188TH ST, SUITE 300
DIRECTOR MARK KACHMAREK 911 NE 3RD AVENUE

DIRECTOR PAUL STUMME-DIERS 9528 NE IDELWEIS COURT
PRESIDENT LAURA GIFFORD 1622 NE 63RD AVENUE

VICE PRESIDENT LES WHITE 6003 52ND ST CT W

DIRECTOR LISA KRAFT 1285 E KITE STREET
DIRECTOR GRETTA MERWIN 102504 E TRIPPLE VISTA DRIVE
DIRECTOR JIMMY GO 851 SW 6TH AVENUE, SUITE 1500
DIRECTOR MICHAEL WILSON 210 SW MEADOW LAKES DRIVE
DIRECTOR GREGORY GILBERT 2566 EAST BAY DR NW
DIRECTOR BARBARA SMITHSON PO BOX 2324

City
MOUNT VERNON
SEATAC
HILLSBORO
BAINBRIDGE
ISLAND
PORTLAND
UNIVERSITY
PLACE

EAGLE
KENNEWICK
PORTLAND
PRINEVILLE

GIG HARBOR
BREMERTON

State
WA
WA
OR

WA
OR
WA

ID
WA
OR
OR
WA
WA

Country
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
98273-8144
98188-5070
97124-2322

98110-3317
97213-4704
98467-4157

83616-5291
99338-1164
97204-1357
97754-1400
98335-7601
98310-0307

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

OR
C 140266

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: David Duea
Name (type or print): David Duea

Date: 08/31/2018

Title: President & CEO

Processed 08/31/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




