No. C 140266		Due no later than Aug 31, 2018		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)											
Return to:		Annual Report Form		CHARLOTTE COMBE 2920 CASSIA ST BOISE ID 83705-1724 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. LUTHERAN COMMUNITY SERVICES NORTHWEST DAVID DUEA 4040 S 188TH ST STE 300 SEATAC WA 98188-5070 USA													
								4. Corporations: Enter Nam	nes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pr	esident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL YOUNGQUIST		16234 KAMB ROAD	MOUNT VERNON	WA	USA	98273-8144								
PRESIDENT	DAVID DUEA		4040 S 188TH ST, SUITE 300	SEATAC	WA	USA	98188-5070								
DIRECTOR	MARK KACHMAREK		911 NE 3RD AVENUE	HILLSBORO	OR	USA	97124-2322								
DIRECTOR	PAUL STUMME-DIERS		9528 NE IDELWEIS COURT	BAINBRIDGE ISLAND	WA	USA	98110-3317								
PRESIDENT	LAURA GIFFORD		1622 NE 63RD AVENUE	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97213-4704								
VICE PRESIDENT	LES WHITE		6003 52ND ST CT W	UNIVERSITY PLACE	WA	USA	98467-4157								
DIRECTOR	LISA KRAFT		1285 E KITE STREET	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616-5291								
DIRECTOR	GRETTA MERWIN		102504 E TRIPPLE VISTA DRIVE	KENNEWICK	WA	USA	99338-1164								
DIRECTOR	JIMMY GO		851 SW 6TH AVENUE, SUITE 1500	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97204-1357								
	MICHAEL WILSON		210 SW MEADOW LAKES DRIVE	PRINEVILLE	OR	USA	97754-1400								
DIRECTOR	GREGORY GILBERT		2566 EAST BAY DR NW	GIG HARBOR	WA	USA	98335-7601								
DIRECTOR	BARBARA SI	MITHSON	PO BOX 2324	BREMERTON	WA	USA	98310-0307								
5. Organized Under the La	ws of:	6. Annual Report r	nust be signed.*												
OR		Signature: David Duea		Date: 08/31/2018											
C 140266		Name (type or print): David Duea		Title: President & CEO											
Processed 08/31/2018		(7)	vided signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.											